PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4882940

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NAN CHEN	03/22/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN SHUNSIHANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	16D, YONGHUA HOUSE, NO. 1 BUILDING, LONGCHENGHUA COMMUNITY
Internal Address:	RUYI ROAD, LONGCHENG STREET, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29641593		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BOSA-1711-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	03/26/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment_BOSA-1711-USDS#page1.tif

PATENT 504836203 REEL: 045344 FRAME: 0925

ASSIG	NMENT	- Patent A	pplication	1 Docket Nur	nher ROS	<u> </u>			
3		mprising the foll		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(22.17.4.131.231.03			
ASSIGNOR(s INVENTOR(s)	ff	Nan Chen							
made an inver	tion entitled	LED Lamp T	ube						
for which an a (Select one of ti	oplication for tollowing):	Letters Patent of	of the United S	States:					
is executives is is in its executives in its initial initial in its initial ini	ted concurre in the U.S. I	ifly herewith Patent and Tradi ation Senal No.:	emark Office	58					
		Shenzhen Sh	unsihang Tec	thnology Co., Ltd					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Ad Country)	ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and 160, Yonghua House, No. 1 Building, Longchenghua Community, Ruyi								
io decelerana at a		China			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
obtained theref	or, or,	entire right, title	and interest i	n and to said inven	tion and th	s Latters Patent to be			
acknowledged, auccessors and for Letters Pats rights to claim;	Assignor, in lassigns, the most of the mos	Direr good and tending to be leg tall and exclusion vention, including the record and at	valuable cons Jally bound, h Ive right, title i Ig all divisions I Letters Pate	Kleration, the recei ereby sells, assign and interest in and	pt of which s and trans to said invi d continual as to be a	sfers to Assignee, its ention, all applications			
Assigno	or hereby wa		sionment sai	e. agreement or er		e has been or will be			
Assigno a lagal represer possession, reli thereto, to exec	or agrees it s stative thereo ating to the n ute all instru	hall be legally by of, to supply all in taking and pract ments proper to	ound, upon re nformation an ice of said in patent the inc	quest of the Assign d evidence of which rention, to testify in	h the Assiç any legal d States of	uccessors or assigns or gnor has knowledge or procesiding relating America and foreign If the intent of this			
In witne	ss whereof,	his Assignment	is executed o	n the day indicated	i below.				
	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature		Dete			
SIGNATURE	Na Na	n Chen	Χ	Non Oran		× 23 \$. } }2			
W.1	-19		×			163.18.12.12			

(8038-171) 4/8/08/0076/316v1)

PATENT REEL: 045344 FRAME: 0926

RECORDED: 03/26/2018